
Double the Consonant
For some verbs, you need to double the last letter before adding ed. These words have 
a special pattern. The last three letters of the word have the pattern consonant-vowel-
consonant.

Directions: Change each word to the past tense by doubling the last consonant and 
adding ed. Then, draw a picture to illustrate the past tense verb. 

Example:  nod    nodded

stop ______________________  hop ______________________

skip ______________________    sob______________________
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